Position

Principal / Ocean Knoll
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Resource Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Site Support Prog
Teacher / Ok

Site Support Prog
Teacher / Ok

Site Prg Support

Teacher/Ed Sy, El
Teacher -Summer

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sy, Site
Prog Support Teacher
/Sp

Site Support Prog
Teacher / Ok

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sv, Teacher
- Resource

K-12 Education Entity

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Department

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Total Wages

$155,806
$130,934
$130,476
$129,226
$124,830
$113,152

$112,824
$112,273
$111,323

$110,994

$106,048

$105,413
$105,163
$99,572
$99,173

$98,822
$97,967

$96,944
$91,592
$90,950

$90,778
$88,141

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,355
$19,989
$19,913
$19,703
$18,971
$17,027

$16,971
$16,874
$16,720

$16,637

$15.817

$15,700
$15,659
$15,321
$14,660

$14,603
$14,457

$14,289
$13,399
$13,292

$13,248
$12,825



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager
Site Custodian
Site Custodian

School Services Secretary

Instr Asst/Bilin Spec Care Ben

Instr Asst/Spec Care Benefited

Instr Asst/Specialized Care

District Enrichment Teacher

Site Enrichment Teacher

Site Enrichment Teacher

Site Support Prog
Teacher / Ok, Site Prg
Support Teacher/Ed Sv

El Teacher -Summer

El Teacher -Summer

El Office Manager,
Office Manager Add|I
Hrs

Site Custodian - AddlI
Hrs.

Sub Custodian, Site
Custodian - Addl Hrs.

School Service
Secretary Sub

Instructional Asst. -
Addl. Hrs, Clerical
Substitute, Esy
Bilingual Instr Asst -
Sum, L.A./Bil Spec. Care
- Addl Hrs

Instructional Asst. -
Addl. Hrs

Instructional Asst. -

Addl. Hrs, Esy Instr Asst

- Summer

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sy, Site

Support Prog Teacher /

Ok

Substitute Teacher

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

$86,282
$83,582
$83,314
$83,301
$74,695

$74,096
$73,365
$70,566
$67,264
$65,066
$54,286

$46,217

$40,994

$40,203

$37,388

$36,683

$36,403
$35,945

$12,520
$12,065
$12,023
$12,019
$10,590

$10,491
$10,368
$9,899
$9,740
$10,098
$8,088

$6,272

$4,913

$5,047

$4,738

$9,349

$6,068
$11,942



Site Enrichment Teacher

Site Enrichment Teacher

Instr Asst/Billing Special Care

Teacher

Non Ben Instr Asst/Spec Care

Health Technician Il (Lvn)

Site Library Media Asst

Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok

Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok

Safety Monitor/Noon Supvsr

District Enrichment Teacher

Substitute Teacher, El
Teacher -Summer

Clerical Substitute,
I.A./Bil Spec. Care -
Addl Hrs, Esy Bilingual
Instr Asst - Sum

Site Support Prog
Teacher / Ok, Site Prg
Support Teacher/Ed Sy,
Substitute Teacher

Instructional Asst. -
Addl. Hrs, Esy Instr Asst
- Summer

Health Tech Il -Addl.
Hrs Reg, Health
Technician Sub

Library Media Asst
Addl Hrs, Library Media
Asst Il Sub, Extended
Day Prog Assist - Sub,
Clerk/Typist II

Substitute Teacher, El
Teacher -Summer

El Teacher -Summer,
Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sy, Site
Prog Support Teacher/
Lch

Clerical Substitute, Sub
Custodian, Safety
Mon/Noon Sup - Addl
Hrs, Office Manager
Sub, School Service
Secretary Sub, Health
Technician Sub, El
Custodian

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

$34,061

$33,381
$33,042

$29,348

$29,200

$22,868

$22,400

$22,067

$20,529

$20,459

$19,874

$5,676

$5,565
$5,956

$4,752

$5,260

$4,086

$2,324

$3,663

$3,403

$2,827

$3,313



Site Enrichment Teacher

Site Enrichment Teacher

Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok

Instructional Assistant

Safety Monitor/Noon Supvsr

Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok

Instr Asst Spec Care

Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok

Noon Supervisor

Instr Asst/Specialized Care

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok

Instr Asst/Specialized Care
Instructional Assistant

Health Technician Il (Lvn)

Substitute Teacher, Site
Support Prog Teacher /
Ok

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Instructional Asst. -
Addl. Hrs

Safety Mon/Noon Sup
- Addl Hrs, Library
Media Asst Sub, Esy
Instr Asst - Summer

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Instructional Asst. -
Addl. Hrs

Site Prg Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Safety Monitor
Substitute, Extended
Day Prog Assist - Sub,
Safety Monitor/Noon
Supvsr, Safety
Mon/Noon Sup - Addl
Hrs

Instructional Asst. -
Addl. Hrs

Instructional Aide
Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Esy Instr Asst - Summer

Health Tech Il -Addl.
Hrs Reg

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

$17,901

$17,454

$16,856

$13,698

$13,345

$12,745
$10,550

$8,758

$8,060

$7,494

$6,842

$6,562
$6,377
$4,990
$367
$299
$74

$3,763

$2,841

$0

$0

$0

$416
$2,055

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$12



