Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal / Ocean Knoll		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$155,806	\$23,355
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$130,934	\$19,989
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$130,476	\$19,913
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$129,226	\$19,703
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$124,830	\$18,971
Teacher	Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$113,152	\$17,027
Teacher - Resource Specialist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$112,824	\$16,971
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$112,273	\$16,874
Teacher	Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$111,323	\$16,720
Teacher	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, El Teacher -Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$110,994	\$16,637
Teacher	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, Site Prog Support Teacher /Sp	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$106,048	\$15,817
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$105,413	\$15,700
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$105,163	\$15,659
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$99,572	\$15,321
Teacher	Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$99,173	\$14,660
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$98,822	\$14,603
Teacher	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$97,967	\$14,457
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$96,944	\$14,289
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$91,592	\$13,399
Resource Teacher	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, Teacher - Resource	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$90,950	\$13,292
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$90,778	\$13,248
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$88,141	\$12,825

Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$86,282	\$12,520
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$83,582	\$12,065
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$83,314	\$12,023
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$83,301	\$12,019
Teacher	Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok, Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$74,695	\$10,590
Resource Teacher	El Teacher -Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$74,096	\$10,491
Teacher	El Teacher -Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$73,365	\$10,368
Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$70,566	\$9,899
Office Manager	El Office Manager, Office Manager Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$67,264	\$9,740
Site Custodian	Site Custodian - Addl Hrs.	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$65,066	\$10,098
Site Custodian	Sub Custodian, Site Custodian - Addl Hrs.	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$54,286	\$8,088
School Services Secretary	School Service Secretary Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$46,217	\$6,272
Instr Asst/Bilin Spec Care Ben	Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs, Clerical Substitute, Esy Bilingual Instr Asst - Sum, I.A./Bil Spec. Care - Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$40,994	\$4,913
Instr Asst/Spec Care Benefited	Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$40,203	\$5,047
Instr Asst/Specialized Care	Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs, Esy Instr Asst - Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$37,388	\$4,738
District Enrichment Teacher	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$36,683	\$9,349
Site Enrichment Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$36,403	\$6,068
Site Enrichment Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$35,945	\$11,942

Site Enrichment Teacher	Substitute Teacher, El Teacher -Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$34,061	\$5,676
Site Enrichment Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$33,381	\$5,565
Instr Asst/Billing Special Care	Clerical Substitute, I.A./Bil Spec. Care - Addl Hrs, Esy Bilingual Instr Asst - Sum	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$33,042	\$5,956
Teacher	Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok, Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, Substitute Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$29,348	\$4,752
Non Ben Instr Asst/Spec Care	Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs, Esy Instr Asst - Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$29,200	\$5,260
Health Technician II (Lvn)	Health Tech II -Addl. Hrs Reg, Health Technician Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$22,868	\$4,086
Site Library Media Asst	Library Media Asst Addl Hrs, Library Media Asst II Sub, Extended Day Prog Assist - Sub, Clerk/Typist II	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$22,400	\$2,324
Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Substitute Teacher, El Teacher -Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$22,067	\$3,663
Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	El Teacher -Summer, Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, Site Prog Support Teacher/ Lch	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$20,529	\$3,403
Safety Monitor/Noon Supvsr	Clerical Substitute, Sub Custodian, Safety Mon/Noon Sup - Addl Hrs, Office Manager Sub, School Service Secretary Sub, Health Technician Sub, El Custodian	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$20,459	\$2,827
District Enrichment Teacher	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$19,874	\$3,313

Site Enrichment Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$17,901	\$3,763
Site Enrichment Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$17,454	\$2,841
Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$16,856	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$13,698	\$0
Safety Monitor/Noon Supvsr	Safety Mon/Noon Sup - Addl Hrs, Library Media Asst Sub, Esy Instr Asst - Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$13,345	\$0
Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Substitute Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$12,745	\$416
Instr Asst Spec Care	Substitute Teacher, Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$10,550	\$2,055
Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$8,758	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Safety Monitor Substitute, Extended Day Prog Assist - Sub, Safety Monitor/Noon Supvsr, Safety Mon/Noon Sup - Addl Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$8,060	\$0
Instr Asst/Specialized Care	Instructional Asst Addl. Hrs	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$7,494	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Instructional Aide Substitute	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$6,842	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$6,562	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$6,377	\$0
Site Support Prog Teacher / Ok	Substitute Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$4,990	\$0
Instr Asst/Specialized Care	Esy Instr Asst - Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$367	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$299	\$0
Health Technician II (Lvn)	Health Tech II -Addl. Hrs Reg	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$74	\$12